
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 27 December 2023

M M3 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 NANA MANIA 1 TEM, 13/12/2023, R3, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1M. Mcgovern 532353 6/01523M 4P 6P 4P 2MB26/03/2019

 2 ROY RIP 1 GAR, 13/12/2023, R12, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1J. Carter 528619 12/01303M 3M 6M 4Y 6MD11/01/2019

 3 LILA'S ANGEL MUS, 04/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score M3/2J. Glover 539554 6/01831P 2P 6M 3P 4PB13/09/2019

 4 PAISAN 1 GAR, 20/12/2023, R10, MWeighted points score M3/1J. Carter 537692 6/01447M 2M 7M 5M 3MD16/09/2019

 5 MELISSA'S LOUISE GOS, 12/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M3/2M. Edwards 538832 4/01411P 8P 5M 2M 5PB01/11/2019

 6 MINIMUM WAGE MUS, 05/09/2023, R9, PWeighted points score M3/2S. Thornton 539888 5/01144P 6P 2P 5P 7PB14/12/2019

 7 UNLAWFUL ACT 3 MAT, 18/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score M3/2P. Blake 539695 3/01004P 4M 6P 7P 3MD17/09/2019

 8 FEDERAL LIMIT TAM, 23/09/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M3/2R. Hoare 536053 1/0615Y 6Y 8P 8P 4PB01/03/2019
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 TEARS OF LOVE 1 MUS, 17/12/2023, R12, PLast start winner 5/4S. Boyd 565570 3/11711P 7P 1P 4P 5PB03/12/2021

 2 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 1 MUS, 17/12/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Jones 558461 3/01402P 7Y 4Y 5P 2PD03/05/2021

 3 MULWEE PRO 1 MUS, 17/12/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Ball 565138 2/01113P 6P 5P 4P 6PD19/11/2021

 4 SHOW SOME DASH 1 MUS, 17/12/2023, R9, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4B. Smoothy 564161 3/12311P 4P 3P 2P 1PD19/10/2021

 5 PREMIER MAC GAR, 13/12/2023, R5, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5B. Gilbert 565542 2/01461P 1P 7P 3P 4PD20/11/2021

 6 CUPID'S DREAM TEM, 13/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Mcgovern 565576 3/22014P 1P 2P 7P 1PD17/11/2021

 7 SPEEDY DENVER GAR, 20/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Edwards 557241 1/01742P 2P 4P 6P 3PB03/04/2021

 8 SPEEDY HOUDINI 1 GAR, 20/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Edwards 564875 2/01598P 2P 4P 4P 1PB15/11/2021

 9 BIKINI RIOT 2 WAU, 18/11/2023, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Carter 560353 2/01543Y 2Y 2P 3Y 5PB22/06/2021

 10 FLYAWAY BECKY MUS, 04/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4V. Ellis 544498 2/11535P 4P 7P 3P 1PB24/02/2020

 11 STOLE MY BONE 2 MUS, 17/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Smoothy 567531 2/01507P 1P 4P 6P 3PD18/12/2021

 12 BUGATTI BREE 1 GAR, 20/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Gatt 548881 3/01235P 2P 4P 6P 4PB14/08/2020

 13 GEORGE APPEAL 2 GAR, 20/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Carter 558017 1/01154P (FEL)P 2Y 7P 2YD22/04/2021

 14 GREAT NORTH 1 GOS, 19/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 565549 1/01054P 1P 7P 3P 5PD20/11/2021

 15 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 MAT, 18/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Blake 539695 3/11004P 4M 6P 7P 3MD17/09/2019

 16 NABIAC SUNSET 2 GOS, 19/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Gatt 551781 3/0957P 3Y 6P 6P 8PB25/11/2020

 17 DIXIE DIVA GAR, 13/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Walters 543667 2/0757P 5P 5P 5P 8PB15/03/2020

 18 ELITE CHOICE GAR, 13/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 549776 2/0734P 8P 6Y 4P 5YB12/09/2020

 19 ALASKA GO GOS, 19/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 557815 2/0695P 5P 7P 6P 8YB03/01/2021

 20 DISCO BALL BABE 1 MUS, 17/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Smoothy 558963 3/0695P 4Y 5Y 5Y 8PB05/05/2021

 21 ENCHANTED ANGEL 2 GOS, 19/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Gatt 551360 3/0668P 6P 6P 6P 8PB19/11/2020

 22 ASHYAH 2 GAR, 06/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Popowski 539456 3/1588P 7Y 7P 8Y 4PB29/08/2019
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 1 I'LL SEE GAR, 16/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Davidson 565516 1/01682P 4P 4P 3P 1PD22/11/2021

 2 LESS IS MORE GAR, 16/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Davidson 560898 2/01263P 4P 7P 3P 8PB01/07/2021

 3 SWEET ZEAL MUS, 17/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Russell 535235 3/11334P 1P 5Y 5M 4YB16/03/2019

 4 GREAT NORTH 2 GOS, 19/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 565549 1/01054P 1P 7P 3P 5PD20/11/2021

 5 UNLAWFUL ACT 1 MAT, 18/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Blake 539695 3/01004P 4M 6P 7P 3MD17/09/2019

 6 NABIAC SUNSET 1 GOS, 19/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Gatt 551781 3/0957P 3Y 6P 6P 8PB25/11/2020

 7 ASHYAH 1 GAR, 06/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Popowski 539456 3/0588P 7Y 7P 8Y 4PB29/08/2019
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 1 TELFORD MUS, 04/11/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 1/2K. Sanderson 547118 19/183153P 1P 3P 3P 4PD19/06/2020
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 1 COUGHLIN MUS, 17/12/2023, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 2/1/2D. Sanderson 547115 18/103391P 2P 1P 4P 1PD19/06/2020
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 1 COASTAL EXPRESS GAR, 06/12/2023, R12, MWeighted points score 3/1/2H. Hanson 536383 24/222035M 2M 1M 2M 7PB15/07/2019
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 1 ANGEL CHILD 1 MUS, 17/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*B. Smoothy 557654 10/92254P 5P 3P 8P 1PB08/04/2021
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 1 SHOW SOME DASH 2 MUS, 17/12/2023, R9, PLast start winner 5/4B. Smoothy 564161 3/12311P 4P 3P 2P 1PD19/10/2021

 2 SKETCHY IN BY MUS, 17/12/2023, R4, PLast start winner 5/1D. Ivers 554300 6/41591P 6P 2P 7P 4PB26/12/2020

 3 WINSOME CHLOE MUS, 17/12/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5J. Lawson 572286 1/01511PB27/04/2022

 4 BOOM BOOM MUS, 17/12/2023, R5, PLast start winner 5/2B. Smoothy 560879 5/31491P 4P 3Y 5P 5PD11/07/2021

 5 HERE COMES LUCY MUS, 17/12/2023, R10, PLast start winner 5/4J. Simpson 573627 2/11401P 8P 4P (FEL)P 1PB27/02/2022

 6 FROM THE SKY MUS, 17/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Parrelli 553075 6/52133P 5P 8P 1P 2PB03/12/2020

 7 IRISH MISS GUN, 21/12/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Lawson 562344 1/01773P 2P 2P 5P 4PB24/08/2021

 8 ROLLED YOU MUS, 17/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Kedwell 555162 6/51533P 7P 6P 2P 4PD11/02/2021

 9 IDENTITY MUS, 17/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Tolmie 549291 1/01323P 2P 8P 7P 4PB12/09/2020

 10 SOLAR NOVA MUS, 14/10/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4R. Williams 548326 2/11263P 3P 5P 8P 6PB03/05/2020

 11 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 2 MUS, 17/12/2023, R11, PLast start Provincial winner 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 8/62221P 7P 5P 3P 3PB13/11/2020

 12 SHE KISSED ME GUN, 04/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Smith 556078 4/31654P 4P 4P 2P 3PB16/01/2021

 13 SUGAR HIT ZARA MUS, 17/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Hampson 550899 1/01594P 2P 4P 4P 2PB23/08/2020

 14 SPEEDY HOUDINI 2 GAR, 20/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Edwards 564875 2/11598P 2P 4P 4P 1PB15/11/2021

 15 JOHN'S PROMISE GAR, 06/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4I. Darcey 560730 2/11565P 8P 2P 4P 1PD29/06/2021

 16 BIKINI RIOT 1 WAU, 18/11/2023, R2, YWeighted points score 5/4J. Carter 560353 2/11543Y 2Y 2P 3Y 5PB22/06/2021

 17 ANOTHER ONE GAR, 25/10/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1H. Hanson 553865 7/61535P 2P 7P 8P 3PB10/01/2021

 18 STOLE MY BONE 1 MUS, 17/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Smoothy 567531 2/11507P 1P 4P 6P 3PD18/12/2021

 19 PAISAN 2 GAR, 20/12/2023, R10, MWeighted points score 5/1J. Carter 537692 6/41447M 2M 7M 5M 3MD16/09/2019

 20 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 2 MUS, 17/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Jones 558461 3/21402P 7Y 4Y 5P 2PD03/05/2021

 21 EYES ON GOLD MUS, 17/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Milton 553864 5/31345P 2Y 3Y 6P 8PB10/01/2021

 22 ROY RIP 2 GAR, 13/12/2023, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1J. Carter 528619 12/91303M 3M 6M 4Y 6MD11/01/2019
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 23 WEDDING DAZE MUS, 17/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Boyd 565568 1/01295P 6P 1P 2P 3PB03/12/2021

 24 BUGATTI BREE 2 GAR, 20/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Gatt 548881 3/21235P 2P 4P 6P 4PB14/08/2020

 25 SPEEDY MUMMA GAR, 20/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Edwards 555845 1/01174P 4P 2P 6P 7PB01/03/2021

 26 GEORGE APPEAL 1 GAR, 20/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Carter 558017 1/01154P (FEL)P 2Y 7P 2YD22/04/2021

 27 MULWEE PRO 2 MUS, 17/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Ball 565138 2/11113P 6P 5P 4P 6PD19/11/2021

 28 SKETCHY BINGO GUN, 21/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Ivers 541438 10/71055P 4P 5P 5P 5PD14/01/2020

 29 SHAUN CROUCH MUS, 17/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Osborn 546582 12/61056P 6P 7P 4P 6PD29/05/2020

 30 WILLINA CHARM 1 MUS, 17/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Milton 553866 4/3967P 2Y 3Y 8P 7PB10/01/2021

 31 NABIAC SUNSET 3 GOS, 19/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Gatt 551781 3/2957P 3Y 6P 6P 8PB25/11/2020

 32 NULA'S BISCUIT MAT, 18/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Walters 547339 2/1927P 3P 7Y 5P 7PD09/04/2020

 33 MARBEN VAL MAT, 13/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Edwards 544728 1/0877P 8P 8P (FEL)P 6PB14/02/2020

 34 SHEARWATER INN GAR, 25/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5I. Darcey 560726 1/0847P 7Y 1YD29/06/2021

 35 PEPPA NANDO GAR, 20/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Edwards 564897 2/1817P 8P 3P 8P 8PB09/11/2021

 36 DRINK SHIRAZ GUN, 11/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 566666 1/0804P 4P 4Y 8Y 5PD09/12/2021

 37 AUSSIE FRANK GUN, 14/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 557249 1/0764P 1P 5P 8P 7PD05/04/2021

 38 DISCO BALL BABE 2 MUS, 17/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Smoothy 558963 3/2695P 4Y 5Y 5Y 8PB05/05/2021

 39 ENCHANTED ANGEL 1 GOS, 19/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Gatt 551360 3/2668P 6P 6P 6P 8PB19/11/2020

 40 ASHYAH 4 GAR, 06/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Popowski 539456 3/0588P 7Y 7P 8Y 4PB29/08/2019
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 1 NEGATIVE NEWMAN MUS, 28/10/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Popowski 571238 0/0833P 6PD04/03/2022

 2 REAL MAGIC MUS, 17/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Milton 555153 0/0803P 8P 8P 5P 3PB08/02/2021

 3 ACT OF KINDNESS 2 MAT, 08/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/0803P 8P 7P 6P 3PB13/11/2020

 4 GOLDEN RIOT First start M/1M. Popowski 569049 0/00B16/11/2021

 5 WHISKEY LANE First start M/1T. Ball 573575 0/00D25/02/2022

 6 SEE YOU BUDDY 2 RIS, 02/12/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Jones 559586 0/0906P 5Y 3Y 7P 2PD26/05/2021

 7 ROLE MODEL GAR, 06/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Yates 540677 0/0665P 8P 3P 4Y 8PB17/12/2019

 8 SHARKY UNITED GUN, 14/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Ivers 562995 0/0566P 5P (FEL)P 6P 6PD07/09/2021

 9 VICKI'S DREAM MUS, 17/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Farley 567285 0/0547P 4P 5P 5P 7PB09/01/2022

 10 LIGHT MY FIRE GUN, 07/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1J. Lawson 566417 0/0447P 5PB15/12/2021

 11 RICHIE'S REJECT MUS, 04/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Wilton 562405 0/0387P 8P 5PD20/08/2021

 12 MELISSA'S MARVEL MAT, 13/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Edwards 559158 0/0358P 8P 6P 7PD16/05/2021

 13 ISOMER GUN, 16/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Farley 567292 0/0308P 7PD09/01/2022

 14 RED CHEYSE GAR, 30/09/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Russell 548351 0/0308P 7PD17/07/2020

 15 MERCY MUS, 29/08/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Boyd 565573 0/025(BDN)P 8PB03/12/2021
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 1 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 1 MUS, 17/12/2023, R11, PLast start winner 5/4B. Smoothy 551579 8/12221P 7P 5P 3P 3PB13/11/2020

 2 TEARS OF LOVE 2 MUS, 17/12/2023, R12, PLast start winner 5/4S. Boyd 565570 3/11711P 7P 1P 4P 5PB03/12/2021

 3 RITZA EBONY 2 MUS, 17/12/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. Carter 551371 5/31303P 4Y 8P 4P 4PB01/11/2020

 4 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD GAR, 13/12/2023, R9, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5G. Ball 559079 5/01441P 6P 6P 8P 3PB06/02/2021

 5 ANGEL CHILD 2 MUS, 17/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Smoothy 557654 10/02254P 5P 3P 8P 1PB08/04/2021

 6 RAGGLE TAGGLE MAT, 18/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1I. Darcey 551343 6/42162P 1P 3P 2P 5PB11/11/2020

 7 DRINK TIA GUN, 21/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 566664 4/01905P 3P 1P 1P 6YB09/12/2021

 8 NANA MANIA 2 TEM, 13/12/2023, R3, MWeighted points score 5/3M. Mcgovern 532353 6/21523M 4P 6P 4P 2MB26/03/2019

 9 BRAVE CHOICE 1 GOS, 19/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Gilbert 565545 4/11372P 6C 3P 6P 7PD20/11/2021

 10 SUPER TANGA 2 MUS, 17/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Sharman 535339 6/11024P 8P 6P 3P 8PD17/06/2019

 11 WILLINA CHARM 2 MUS, 17/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Milton 553866 4/0967P 2Y 3Y 8P 7PB10/01/2021

 12 ASHYAH 3 GAR, 06/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Popowski 539456 3/1588P 7Y 7P 8Y 4PB29/08/2019
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 1 SEE YOU BUDDY 1 RIS, 02/12/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Jones 559586 0/0906P 5Y 3Y 7P 2PD26/05/2021

 2 ACT OF KINDNESS 1 MAT, 08/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/0803P 8P 7P 6P 3PB13/11/2020

 3 FLYAWAY LAURAH MUS, 29/08/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1V. Ellis 558715 0/0785P 2P 5P 4Y 7PB25/04/2021

 4 CAITLIN'S MAGIC RIS, 09/12/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1R. Walters 563675 0/0428Y 7P 7P 6P 6PB21/09/2021
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 1 BRAVE CHOICE 2 GOS, 19/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 565545 4/01372P 6C 3P 6P 7PD20/11/2021

 2 STARBURST GISELE RIC, 18/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Barron 555777 5/01343P 6P 6C 6P 3PB22/02/2021

 3 RITZA EBONY 1 MUS, 17/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Carter 551371 5/01303P 4Y 8P 4P 4PB01/11/2020

 4 SUPER TANGA 1 MUS, 17/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Sharman 535339 6/41024P 8P 6P 3P 8PD17/06/2019
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